LSW-Wettkampf

in Medelby
KU1/DI2/HA3/SP4/ST5/SB6/GE7/GB8/KE9/SK10
7,26/2,00/7,26/0,80/15,00/1,50/7,50/12,50/0,50/4,00

6,00/1,50/6,00/0,70/10,00/1,50/7,50/10,00/0,50/3,00
6,00/1,50/6,00/0,70/10,00/1,50/7,50/10,00/0,50/3,00

4,00/1,00/4,00/0,5/5,00/1,00/3,00/5,00/0,25/2,50
4,00/1,00/4,00/0,5/5,00/1,00/3,00/5,00/0,25/2,50

4,00/1,00/4,00/0,60/5,00/1,00/5,00/5,00/0,25/2,50

Werfer 10K

kg

kg
kg

kg
kg

kg

AK  Platz Name

M45 1. Mordhorst
M55 1. Bott
M55 2. Bolz

M70 2. Rufin
M70 1. Meyer

WU23 1. Petersen-
-Federsen

Vorname Jg

Ralf 1973

Michael 1966
Stefan 1965

Sonke 1951
Hubert 1951

Janne 2001

Verein

LAC Liibeck

TSV Fahrdorf
Bredstedter TSV

TSV Husum 1875
TV Werther 04

Bredstedter TSV

Natior|

GER

GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

/BKUL

12,05

11,85
8,25

8,25
12,58

10,00

PKU1

m 860

m 846
m 589

m 589
m 898

m 714

VBDI2

52,32

33,59
24,53

25,18
32,24

42,78

Disziplin: Werfer 10-Kampf

PDI2

m 1.162

m 746
m 545

m 559
m 716

m 950

\VBHA3

37,10

31,61
20,43

21,75
31,23

20,05

PHA3

m 742

m 632
m 408

m 435
m 624

m 401

VBSP4

23,05

35,40
23,00

23,10
29,55

19,90

PSP4\VBSTS

512

786
511

513
656

442

9,25

9,92
5,72

7,75
10,35

9,22

m

PST5

840

901
520

704
940

838

VBSB6

48,06

40,80
33,06

26,53
37,41

40,95

PSB6 [VBGE7

m 873

m 741
m 601

m 482
m 680

m 744

23,01

15,80
12,17

19,79
27,34

16,87

PGE7

m 767

m 526
m 405

m 659
m 911

m 562

\VBGB8

18,85

13,34
9,27

11,19
17,88

13,58

PGB8

m

m

856

606
421

508
812

617

VBKE9

32,44

54,96
40,33

41,00
45,20

30,86

PKE9

m

m

540

916
672

683
753

514

BSK10

32,08

24,37
14,54

16,14
20,90

16,53

m

PSK10

1.188

902
538|

597
774

612|

WGes

288,21

271,64
191,30

200,68
264,68

220,74

PGes|

8.340

7.602
5.210|

5.729
7.764

6.394

Datum

03.10.2023

03.10.2023
03.10.2023

03.10.2023
03.10.2023

03.10.2023

3.10.2023

WK-Ort
Medelby

Medelby
Medelby

Medelby
Medelby

Medelby
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